PCB  -  Series
“F”  Contact    2,50mm / 5,00mm / 7,50mm pitch
2,50mm / 5,00mm / 7,50mm pitch connector
for 90° board-to-board connections.
Compatible with ITT Cannon G09 connectors.
Ultra low profile with only 1.80mm above board.
Used in consumer as well as industrial applications.
Any pincount available between 1 and 27.

 Contact resistance 10 m
 Current rating 3 A max., 250V
How to order
 P C B  -  x x x  -  R x x x  -  9 9 / x
Series  Nbr of contacts  Terminal style  Plating  Pitch
    Dim  "A" Dim  "B" Dim  "C" Dim  "D" Dim  "E"
   061 8,9mm 4,0mm 5,9mm 3,9mm 2,1mm
   153 11,4mm 6,5mm 8,4mm 3,9mm 2,1mm
001   to   027
 154 11,4mm 6,5mm 8,4mm 5,0mm 3,2mm
- 99 = tin
  (ledfree)
3 = 2,5mm
4 = 5,0mm
5 = 7,5mm
28
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true